Farnell Page 391 Date: 04-09-06 time:22:02
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

316-8335
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 5+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
HDJD-S831-QT333 105-8377● 2,089.00 1,625.00 1,329.00 1,198.00 – –
654-024, 654-036, 654-048
Burst Data
Supply
Voltage
Current
(Max)
Length
(burst)
Gap
( between bursts)
Bursts
(Rx/sec)
Carrier
Frequency
Case
Style
Mftrs
List No.
High Data Rate PCM (20 kbps)
2.7 to 5.5 5mA 22μs 26μs 455kHz A2 TSOP7000.
2.7 to 5.5 5mA 22μs 26μs 455kHz C1 TSOP5700TR.
Short Burst and High Data Rate (4000 bps)
4.5 to 5.5 5mA 6 cycles/burst 10 cycles 2200 bursts/sec 36kHz A2 TSOP4136.
4.5 to 5.5 5mA 6 cycles/burst 10 cycles 2200 bursts/sec 38kHz A2 TSOP4138.
4.5 to 5.5 5mA 6 cycles/burst 10 cycles 2200 bursts/sec 33kHz B TSOP1133.
4.5 to 5.5 5mA 6 cycles/burst 10 cycles 2200 bursts/sec 36kHz B TSOP1136.
4.5 to 5.5 5mA 6 cycles/burst 10 cycles 2200 bursts/sec 38kHz B TSOP1138.
Standard, supporting all major transmission codes
2.7 to 5.5 3mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 800 bursts/sec 36kHz A1 TSOP32236.
2.7 to 5.5 3mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 800 bursts/sec 38kHz A1 TSOP32238.
2.7 to 5.5 3mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 800 bursts/sec 36kHz A2 TSOP34836.
2.7 to 5.5 3mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 800 bursts/sec 38kHz A2 TSOP34838.
2.7 to 5.5 3mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 800 bursts/sec 36kHz C2 TSOP36236TR.
2.7 to 5.5 3mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 800 bursts/sec 38kHz C2 TSOP36238TR.
4.5 to 5.5 5mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 800 bursts/sec 36kHz A1 TSOP2236.
4.5 to 5.5 5mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 800 bursts/sec 38kHz A1 TSOP2238.
4.5 to 5.5 5mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 400 bursts/sec 36kHz A1 TSOP2436.
4.5 to 5.5 5mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 400 bursts/sec 38kHz A1 TSOP2438.
4.5 to 5.5 5mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 800 bursts/sec 36kHz A2 TSOP4836.
4.5 to 5.5 5mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 800 bursts/sec 38kHz A2 TSOP4838.
4.5 to 5.5 5mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 800 bursts/sec 36kHz B TSOP1236.
4.5 to 5.5 5mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 800 bursts/sec 38kHz B TSOP1238.
4.5 to 5.5 5mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 800 bursts/sec 36kHz C2 TSOP6236TR.
4.5 to 5.5 5mA 10 cycles/burst 14 cycles 800 bursts/sec 38kHz C2 TSOP6238TR.
Photodiode arrays are ideal for position sensing applications, this type of array offers the
smallest scale package for the usable active area. The solderable contacts allow chip
termination without a wire-bonding machine.
316-8347
418540
Mftrs. Short circuit current Open Circuit Dark Current
List No. (typ) @ 25mW/cm2 Voltage (typ) VR=1V (max) μA
SLDA-61S1008 80μA 0.4 3 9.36mm²
SLDA-61S2508 450μA 0.4 3 76.76mm²
316-8359
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
TSOP7000. 491-3231● 233.00 208.00 174.00 140.00 – –
TSOP5700TR. 491-3206● 180.00 160.00 134.00 108.00 – –
TSOP4136. 491-3164● 78.00 70.00 58.00 47.00 – –
TSOP4138. 491-3176● 78.00 70.00 58.00 47.00 – –
TSOP1133. 491-3012● 78.00 70.00 58.00 47.00 – –
TSOP1136. 491-3024● 78.00 70.00 58.00 47.00 – –
TSOP1138. 491-3036● 78.00 70.00 58.00 47.00 – –
TSOP32236. 491-3103● 73.00 66.00 55.00 45.00 – –
TSOP32238. 491-3115● 73.00 66.00 55.00 45.00 – –
TSOP34836. 491-3127● 78.00 70.00 58.00 47.00 – –
TSOP34838. 491-3139● 78.00 70.00 58.00 47.00 – –
TSOP36236TR. 491-3140● 103.00 92.00 77.00 62.00 – –
TSOP36238TR. 491-3152● 103.00 92.00 77.00 62.00 – –
TSOP2236. 491-3061● 74.00 66.00 55.00 45.00 – –
TSOP2238. 491-3073● 74.00 66.00 55.00 45.00 – –
TSOP2436. 491-3085● 74.00 66.00 55.00 45.00 – –
TSOP2438. 491-3097● 74.00 66.00 55.00 45.00 – –
TSOP4836. 491-3188● 74.00 66.00 55.00 45.00 – –
TSOP4838. 491-3190● 74.00 66.00 55.00 45.00 – –
TSOP1236. 491-3048● 74.00 66.00 55.00 45.00 – –
TSOP1238. 491-3050● 74.00 66.00 55.00 45.00 – –
TSOP6236TR. 491-3218● 103.00 92.00 77.00 62.00 – –
TSOP6238TR. 491-3220● 103.00 92.00 77.00 62.00 – –
316-8360
Infrared Receiver Modules
206641
327-700